
                                                                                                                                PRA 
 
Haryana Land Reclamation & Development Corporation Limited   

 
    
                                                                                             

                             PUBLICATION OF INFORMATION REGARDING ITEMS SPECIFIED IN                                         
RULES 4(i) (B) (1) OF THE RIGHT INFORMATION ACT, 2005. 

                              
                             (Rates of Subsidy on all Items)  
 
                            Gypsum is being provided on the basis of permits issued by the field staff of  
                              Agriculture Department to the farmers. Scheme-wise details are as under:-   
 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of 
Scheme 

Cost of 
gypsum(
Per M.T.) 
as 
approved 
by 
Haryana 
Govt  

Subsidy 
per M.T. 
1100 

Farmers 
share 
(Per 
M.T.) 

Farmers 
share 
(Per Bag.) 

1. 
Land 
Reclamation 
(MMA) 

 
Rs.2200/- 

 
 (50%) 

 
Rs.1100/
- 
 

 
Rs. 55.00 

 2. Integrated 
Scheme of 
Oil Seed 
,Pulses,Oil 
Palm & 
Maize 
(ISOPOM) 

 
 
Rs.2200/- 

 
 
Rs.1430/- 
(65%) 

 
 
Rs.770/- 
 

 
 
Rs. 38.50 

 3. National 
Food Security  
Mission 

 
Rs.2200/- 

 
Rs.1430/- 
(65%) 

 
Rs.770/- 
 

 
Rs. 38.50 

 4. Rashtriya 
Krishi Vikas 
Yojna 

 
Rs.2200/- 

 
Rs.1430/- 
(65%) 

 
Rs.770/- 
 

 
Rs. 38.50 

                              
 
                                                                  


