

Haryana Land Reclamation & Development Corporation Limited

PUBLICATION OF INFORMATION REGARDING ITEMS SPECIFIED IN RULES 4(i) (B) (1) OF THE RIGHT INFORMATION ACT, 2005.

(Rates of Subsidy on all Items)

Gypsum is being provided on the basis of permits issued by the field staff of Agriculture Department to the farmers. Scheme-wise details are as under:-

Sr. No.	Name of Scheme	Cost of gypsum(Per M.T.) as approved	Subsidy per M.T. 1100	Farmers share (Per M.T.)	Farmers share (Per Bag.)
		by Haryana Govt			
1.	Land Reclamation (MMA)	Rs.2200/-	(50%)	Rs.1100/	Rs. 55.00
2.	Integrated Scheme of Oil Seed ,Pulses,Oil Palm & Maize (ISOPOM)	Rs.2200/-	Rs.1430/- (65%)	Rs.770/-	Rs. 38.50
3.	National Food Security Mission	Rs.2200/-	Rs.1430/- (65%)	Rs.770/-	Rs. 38.50
4.	Rashtriya Krishi Vikas Yojna	Rs.2200/-	Rs.1430/- (65%)	Rs.770/-	Rs. 38.50